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Violence, protest and rebellion in 
American folk music, recorded by Alan 
Lomax. Mountain balladeers, Virginia 
quartets and Mississippi prisoners sing 
of outlaws, murderers, hellstmtters 
and tragic heroes. %

)
m  S o u t h e r n  J o u r n e y  S e r i e s
A voyage of the road and the mind, 
pioneering the use of stereo recording 
in the field, Alan Lomax’s Southern 
journey is a 13-volume series of orig­
inal recordings evoking the musical 
world of the rural South and an era 
before radio, movies and television.

T h e  A l a n  L o m a x  C o l l e c t i o n
The Alan Lomax Collection gathers 
together the American, European 
and C aribbean field recordings, 
w orld m usic com pila tions, and
ballad operas of writer, folklorist and 
ethnomusicologist /Man Lomax.

Remastered to 20 bit digital from the 
original field recordings. Contains 
previously un released recordings.

pmanfe

Georgiana
mzk

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16 
17

о

J E S S E  J A M E S *  Al m eda Riddle 
P O 1 L A Z A R U S  Bright Light Q uartet
R A I L R O A D  B I L L  H o b art Smith 
J O H N  H E N R Y *  Ed Lewis 
W I L L I E  B R E N N A N  N eilM orris 
H A N G M A N  T R E E  A lm edaR iddle
C O L U M B U S  S T O C K A D E  J. E. M ainer Band
E A R L Y  I N  T H E  M O R N I N 1 Johnny  Lee M oore &  prisoners
P R E T T Y  P O L L Y  E stilC .B a ll
L A Z A R U S  H enry  M orrison
C L A U D E  A L L E N  H obart Sm ith
C O L E  Y O U N G E R *  O scarG ilbert
T H E  L A W S O N  M U R D E R  Spencer M oore &  Everett Blevins
T O M  D E V I L  Ed Lewis &  prisoners
H A W K I N S  C O U N T Y  J A I L  H o bartS m ith
D A N G E R O U S  B L U E S  Floyd Batts
P 0 ‘ L A Z A R U S  James C arter &  prisoners
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^Previously unreleased
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